ExxonMobil Albuquerque International Balloon Fiesta®
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SATURDAY, OCTOBER 4 | EXXONMOBIL DAY

5:45 am
6:00 am

6:30 am
7:00 am
7:00 am

8 am - noon
10:00 am
3-6pm
5:00 pm

6:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:45 pm
8:00 pm

Drone Light Show

sponsored by Sandia Resort & Casino

Dawn Patrol Show
presented by Route 66 Casino Hotel and RV Resort

Krispy Kreme Morning Glow
Opening Ceremonies

Mass Ascension
powered by ExxonMobil

Chainsaw Carving Exhibition
Chainsaw Carving Auction
Chainsaw Carving Exhibition

Team Fastrax™ Skydiving

sponsored by Accident Insurance Company, Inc.
Twilight Twinkle Glow™

powered by ExxonMobil

Team Fastrax™ Skydiving

sponsored by Accident Insurance Company, Inc.

Drone Light Show
sponsored by Sandia Resort & Casino

After Glow™ Fireworks Show

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 5

5:45 am
6:00 am

6:30 am
7:00 am
7:30-11 am

8 am - noon
11:00 am
3-6pm
5:00 pm

6:30 pm
7:30 pm

7:45 pm
8:00 pm

Drone Light Show
sponsored by Sandia Resort & Casino

Dawn Patrol Show
presented by Route 66 Casino Hotel and RV Resort

Krispy Kreme Morning Glow
Mass Ascension

Fiesta de los Globitos (RC Balloon Exhibition)
sponsored by City of Las Vegas, New Mexico

Chainsaw Carving Exhibition
Balloon Fiesta Pin Trading
Chainsaw Carving Exhibition

Team Fastrax™ Skydiving
sponsored by Accident Insurance Company, Inc.

Balloon Glow

Team Fastrax™ Skydiving
sponsored by Accident Insurance Company, Inc.

Drone Light Show
sponsored by Sandia Resort & Casino

After Glow™ Fireworks Show

MONDAY, OCTOBER 6

5:45 am

6:00 am
7:00 am
8:00 am
8 am - noon
5:30 pm

Drone Light Show
sponsored by Sandia Resort & Casino

Dawn Patrol

Balloon Launch

Fly In Competition
Chainsaw Carving Exhibition
Globito Glow in the Village

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 7 | COCA-COLA DAY

5:45 am

6:00 am
7:00 am
8:00 am
8 am - noon

Drone Light Show

sponsored by Sandia Resort & Casino
Dawn Patrol

Balloon Launch

Fly In Competition

Chainsaw Carving Exhibition

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 8

5:45 am
6:00 am
7:00 am
7:30-11 am

8 am - noon

Drone Light Show

sponsored by Sandia Resort & Casino

Dawn Patrol Show
presented by Route 66 Casino Hotel and RV Resort

Flight of the Nations Mass Ascension
presented by New Mexico True

Fiesta de los Globitos (RC Balloon Exhibition)
sponsored by City of Las Vegas, New Mexico

Chainsaw Carving Exhibition

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 9

5:45 am

6:00 am
7:00 am

7:00 am
8:00 am

8 am - noon
10:00 am
3-6pm
5:00 pm

6:30 pm
7:30 pm

7:45 pm
8:00 pm

Drone Light Show

sponsored by Sandia Resort & Casino
Dawn Patrol

Special Shape Rodeo™
presented by Duke City Redi-Mix

Balloon Launch

Fly In Competition
Chainsaw Carving Exhibition
Chainsaw Carving Auction
Chainsaw Carving Exhibition

Team Fastrax™ Skydiving
sponsored by Accident Insurance Company, Inc.

Special Shape Glowdeo™

Team Fastrax™ Skydiving

sponsored by Accident Insurance Company, Inc.
Drone Light Show

sponsored by Sandia Resort & Casino

After Glow™ Fireworks Show

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 10 | KIDS' DAY sponsored by Chick-Fil-A

4:30 am
5:45 am

6:00 am
7:00 am
7:00 am
7:30-11 am

8:00 am

8 am - noon
10:00 am
3-6pm
5:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm

7:45 pm
8:00 pm

Kids' Day Goodie Bag Distribution Begins
(South of the Main Street Stage)

Drone Light Show
sponsored by Sandia Resort & Casino

Dawn Patrol
Special Shape Rodeo™
Balloon Launch

Fiesta de los Globitos (RC Balloon Exhibition)
sponsored by City of Las Vegas, New Mexico

Fly In Competition
Chainsaw Carving Exhibition
Chainsaw Carving Auction
Chainsaw Carving Exhibition

Team Fastrax™ Skydiving
sponsored by Accident Insurance Company, Inc.

Special Shape Glowdeo™

Team Fastrax™ Skydiving

sponsored by Accident Insurance Company, Inc.
Drone Light Show

sponsored by Sandia Resort & Casino

After Glow™ Fireworks Show

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 11 | EXXONMOBIL DAY

5:45 am
6:00 am

6:30 am
7:00 am

8 am - noon
11:00 am
3-6pm
5:00 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:45 pm
8:00 pm

Drone Light Show
sponsored by Sandia Resort & Casino

Dawn Patrol Show
presented by Route 66 Casino Hotel and RV Resort

Krispy Kreme Morning Glow

Mass Ascension
powered by ExxonMobil

Chainsaw Carving Exhibition

Balloon Fiesta Pin Trading

Chainsaw Carving Exhibition

Team Fastrax™ Skydiving

sponsored by Accident Insurance Company, Inc.

Night Magic™ Glow
powered by ExxonMobil

Fiesta de los Globitos (RC Balloon Exhibition)
sponsored by City of Las Vegas, New Mexico

Team Fastrax™ Skydiving

sponsored by Accident Insurance Company, Inc.
Drone Light Show

sponsored by Sandia Resort & Casino

After Glow™ Fireworks Show

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 12

5:45 am
6:00 am

6:30 am
7:00 am

8 am - noon

Drone Light Show

sponsored by Sandia Resort & Casino

Dawn Patrol Show
presented by Route 66 Casino Hotel and RV Resort

Krispy Kreme Morning Glow
Farewell Mass Ascension

presented by News radio 770 KKOB 20,
Chainsaw Carving Exhibition "A’ <
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